
Languedoc, France
Provence, France
Western Cape, South Africa
Champagne, France

California
North Coast, California
Carneros, California
Sonoma, California
Napa Valley, California

Marlborough, New Zealand
Western Cape, South Africa
Napa Valley, California

South Africa
Italy
Alto Adige, Italy
Rias Baizas, Spain
Rheingau, Germany
Austria
Cotes-du-Rhone, France
Burgundy, France
Sancerre, France

$39
$44
$39
$99

$39
$59
$79
$89
$109

$39
$44
$59

 $32
$32
$39
$39
$39
$39
$44
$59
$79
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S SPARKLING WINES AND ROSÉS

Lafage Rosé
Wolffer Provence Rosé
Graham Beck Sparkling
Veuve Clicquot Yellow
CHARDONNAY
Noah River Chardonnay
Duckhorn Chardonnay
Rombauer Chardonnay
Jordan Chardonnay
Far Niente Chardonnay
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Ponga Sauvignon Blanc
Southern Right Sauvignon Blanc 
Cade Sauvignon Blanc

Robertson Chenin Blanc
Alverdi Pinot Grigio
Scarpetta
Neboa Albarino
August Kesseler Riesling kabinett
Berger Gruner Veltliner, 1L
Campuget “1753” Viognier
Justin Girardin Chardonnay
Fournier “Grand Cuvee” SancerreO
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Noah River Cabernet Sauvignon
Beringer “Knights Valley” Cabernet Sauvignon
Austin Hope Cabernet Sauvignon
Chimney Rock Cabernet Sauvignon
Shafer One Point Five Cabernet Sauvignon
MERLOT
Ancient Peaks Merlot
Duckhorn Merlot
PINOT NOIR
Noah River Pinot Noir
Sass Pinot Noir
Belle Glos “Las Alturas” Pinot Noir
Merry Edwards Pinot Noir
OTHER REDS - BOLD
Ricardo Santos Malbec
Rabble Red Blend
Ancient Peaks Zinfandel
Chappellet Mountain Cuvee 

Quattro Mani Montepulciano
Franco Serra Barbera
Fattoria rodano Chianti Classico
Clos La Coutale Malbec
Breco “Fuego” Garnacha
Luberri Seis Tempranillo
Tellus Vinea
Prosper Maufoux Pinot Noir
La Giaretta Ripasso
Brancaia Tre Super Tuscan
Château Beau-Site
Vajra Barolo
Tenuta San Guido”Guidalberto” Super Tuscan

California
Sonoma County, California
Paso Robles, California
Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California

Paso Robles, California
Napa Valley, California

California
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Monterey, California
Russian River Valley, California

Mendoza, Argentina
Paso Robles, California
Paso Robles, California
Napa Valley, California

Abruzzo, Italy
Piemonte, Italy
Toscana, Italy
Cahors, France
Calatayud, Spain
Rioja, Spain
Bordeaux France
Burgundy, France
Valpolicella, Italy
Toscana, Italy
Bordeaux, France
Piemonte, Italy
Toscana, Italy

$39
$64
$89
$139
$179

$44
$89

$39
$49
$80
$129

$39
$39
$39
$89

 $34
$39
$39
$39
$39
$40
$44
$44
$49
$49
$89
$89
$109
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Wines By The Bottle!
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