

Wines By The Bottle!

NEW WORLD WHITES

SPARKLING WINES AND ROSÉS

Lafage Rosé	Languedoc, France	\$39
Wolffer Provence Rosé	Provence, France	\$44
Graham Beck Sparkling	Western Cape, South Africa	\$39
Veuve Clicquot Yellow	Champagne, France	\$99

CHARDONNAY

Noah River Chardonnay	California	\$39
Duckhorn Chardonnay	North Coast, California	\$59
Rombauer Chardonnay	Carneros, California	\$79
Jordan Chardonnay	Sonoma, California	\$89
Far Niente Chardonnay	Napa Valley, California	\$109

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Ponga Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, New Zealand	\$39
Southern Right Sauvignon Blanc	Western Cape, South Africa	\$44
Cade Sauvignon Blanc	Napa Valley, California	\$59

OLD WORLD WHITES

Robertson Chenin Blanc	South Africa	\$32
Alverdi Pinot Grigio	Italy	\$32
Scarpetta	Alto Adige, Italy	\$39
Neboa Albarino	Rias Baizas, Spain	\$39
August Kessler Riesling kabinet	Rheingau, Germany	\$39
Berger Gruner Veltliner, 1L	Austria	\$39
Campuget "1753" Viognier	Cotes-du-Rhone, France	\$44
Justin Girardin Chardonnay	Burgundy, France	\$59
Fournier "Grand Cuvee" Sancerre	Sancerre, France	\$79

NEW WORLD REDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Noah River Cabernet Sauvignon	California	\$39
Beringer "Knights Valley" Cabernet Sauvignon	Sonoma County, California	\$64
Austin Hope Cabernet Sauvignon	Paso Robles, California	\$89
Chimney Rock Cabernet Sauvignon	Napa Valley, California	\$139
Shafer One Point Five Cabernet Sauvignon	Napa Valley, California	\$179

MERLOT

Ancient Peaks Merlot	Paso Robles, California	\$44
Duckhorn Merlot	Napa Valley, California	\$89

PINOT NOIR

Noah River Pinot Noir	California	\$39
Sass Pinot Noir	Willamette Valley, Oregon	\$49
Belle Glos "Las Alturas" Pinot Noir	Monterey, California	\$80
Merry Edwards Pinot Noir	Russian River Valley, California	\$129

OTHER REDS - BOLD

Ricardo Santos Malbec	Mendoza, Argentina	\$39
Rabble Red Blend	Paso Robles, California	\$39
Ancient Peaks Zinfandel	Paso Robles, California	\$39
Chappellet Mountain Cuvee	Napa Valley, California	\$89

OLD WORLD REDS

Quattro Mani Montepulciano	Abruzzo, Italy	\$34
Franco Serra Barbera	Piemonte, Italy	\$39
Fattoria rodano Chianti Classico	Toscana, Italy	\$39
Clos La Coutale Malbec	Cahors, France	\$39
Breco "Fuego" Garnacha	Calatayud, Spain	\$39
Luberri Seis Tempranillo	Rioja, Spain	\$40
Tellus Vinea	Bordeaux France	\$44
Prosper Maufoux Pinot Noir	Burgundy, France	\$44
La Giarretta Ripasso	Valpolicella, Italy	\$49
Brancaia Tre Super Tuscan	Toscana, Italy	\$49
Château Beau-Site	Bordeaux, France	\$89
Vajra Barolo	Piemonte, Italy	\$89
Tenuta San Guido "Guidalberto" Super Tuscan	Toscana, Italy	\$109